
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Score Home Team Score
Saturday 2/17/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 Purple Reign 5 Money 8
Tuesday 2/20/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 Ballerz 5 Money 6
Saturday 2/24/2018 5:00 PM Field 1 Money 1 Lady Heavy Hitters 3
Thursday 3/1/2018 5:00 PM Field 1 Fire & Ice 3 Money 9
Saturday 3/3/2018 3:00 PM Field 2 Looks That Kill 4 Money 4
Wednesday 3/7/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 Wicked 3 Money 7
Saturday 3/10/2018 3:00 PM Field 1 Money 12 Wicked 5
Wednesday 3/14/2018 7:00 PM Field 2 Money 9 Purple Reign 3
Sunday 4/8/2018 1:00 PM Field 2 Money 14 Legacy 1
Thursday  3/22/2018 7:00 PM Field 2 Mean Girls 6 Money 4
Saturday 3/24/2018 1:00 PM Field 2 Supreme 7 Money 0
Tuesday 4/3/2018 5:00 PM Field 2 Renegades 1 Money 7
Saturday 4/7/2018 1:00 PM Field 2 Money 5 Renegades 6
Tuesday 4/10/2018 7:00 PM Field 2 Money 7 Black Mambas 0
Tuesday 4/17/2018 7:00 PM Field 1 Money 5 Ballerz 3
Saturday 4/21/2018 1:00 PM Field 1 Money 3 Looks That Kill 4

Money


